27th Louisiana Grand Prix Youth Scratch Singles

January 28, 2023, Creole Lanes, Baton Rouge
Official Standings, Junior Gold Qualifying

(4 game qualifying round)

U18 BOYS/GIRLS

Jonathan Arena
Tony Bella

Reese Elwood
Aidan Stewart
Jolie Boudreaux
Joshua Collins
Corinne Rozands
Mikayla Stephens

U15 BOYS

Aiden Bergeron
Ashton Lee

Liam Lynd

Nathaniel Thompson

4 game series

872
830
789
762
749
722
620
552

676
652
631
554

HOME CENTER

AMF All Star Kenner
Creole Lanes

AMF All Star Kenner
Acadiana Lanes
Steelwood Lanes
AMF All Star Kenner
Creole Lanes

Four Seasons

Four Seasons
Creole Lanes
Acadiana Lanes
Four Seasons

Qualifiers win an entry into the Junior Gold National Finals
in and near Indianapolis, Indiana on July 14-22, 2023.



