27th Louisiana Grand Prix Youth Scratch Singles January 28, 2023, Creole Lanes, Baton Rouge Official Standings, Junior Gold Qualifying (4 game qualifying round)

4 game series

HOME CENTER

U18 BOYS/GIRLS

Jonathan Arena	<u>872</u>	<u>AMF All Star Kenner</u>
<u>Tony Bella</u>	<u>830</u>	<u>Creole Lanes</u>
Reese Elwood	789	AMF All Star Kenner
Aidan Stewart	762	Acadiana Lanes
Jolie Boudreaux	749	Steelwood Lanes
Joshua Collins	722	AMF All Star Kenner
Corinne Rozands	620	Creole Lanes
Mikayla Stephens	552	Four Seasons

U15 BOYS

<u>Aiden Bergeron</u>	<u>676</u>	Four Seasons
Ashton Lee	652	Creole Lanes
Liam Lynd	631	Acadiana Lanes
Nathaniel Thompson	554	Four Seasons

Qualifiers win an entry into the Junior Gold National Finals in and near Indianapolis, Indiana on July 14-22, 2023.